Relion® 611 series
Motor Protection and Control
REM611
Product Guide
Contents
1. Description.....................................................................3
2. Standard configuration...................................................3
3. Protection functions........................................................5

number consists of a string of codes generated
from the IED's hardware and software modules.
Use the ordering key information to generate the
order number when ordering complete IEDs.
R  E  M  6 1 1  H  B  A A A A 1 N N 1 X E
# Description
1-2 Product
Relay RE
3 Main application
Motor protection and control M
4-6 IED series
611 series IED 611
7 IED casing and test switches
Complete relay H
Complete relay with test switch installed and wired in 19’’
cover plate
K
Complete relay with test switch installed and wired for Com -
bilfex rack mounting
L
8 Standard
IEC B
CN C
GUID-CC0B4158-3448-440E-B4E4-225AE126A34C V1 EN
R E M 6 1 1 H B A  A  A  A  1 N N 1 X E
# Description
9 Standard configuration
Motor protection A
10 AIM I 0
1A / 5A A
0.2A / 1A B
11 Communication module
Ethernet 100Base FX (LC) A
Ethernet 100Base TX (RJ45) B
RS485 (including IRIG-B) C
Ethernet 100Base TX (3*RJ45) D
None N
12 Communication protocols
IEC61850 A
Modbus B
13 Language
English 1
English and Chinese 2
GUID-9787276D-05CF-4538-97EC-6271C4CAF69E V1 EN
Motor Protection and Control 1MRS757469 A
REM611
Product version: 1.0
ABB 31
R E M 6 1 1 H B A A A A 1 N  N  1  X  E
# Description
14 Option 1
Auto-recloser A
None N
15 Option 2
Optional I/O (X130) A
None N
16 Power supply
48-250Vdc; 100-240Vac 1
24-60Vdc 2
17 For future use
Undefined X
18 Version
Product version 1.0 E
GUID-73E4C093-EA58-456B-9708-962D9AFC1C4B V1 EN
Example code:  R E M 6 1 1 H B A A A A 1 N N 1 X E
Your ordering code:
Digit (#)               1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9     10    11    12    13    14    15    16    17    18
Code                  
GUID-CED8B9E7-26EF-429A-BACD-995B41278BD9 V1 EN
Figure 9. Ordering key for complete IEDs
21. Accessories and ordering data
Table 48. Mounting accessories
Item Order number